
Saturday, January 26, 2019Run for Their Lives (Hero Run) 5KTBHC.org

42F Clear 80%H 5mphNE
5K Off :9:00 amGetzendaner Park, Waxahachie, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of45
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity or Team Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 45.3%33:16

Half

1 Jacob Holmes 1  20:48.93OVERALL 1 (35) 6:42.0Police -15 63.3%10:32

1 Steve Fielder 11  26:07.43MASTERS 10 (43) 8:24.5-7 53.4%13:07

1 Noah Sanders 42  32:56.13M12&Under 34 (8) 10:36.1-19 51.7%16:38

2 Levi Walker 70  58:17.17 44 (8) 18:45.6+935 29.2%21:21

1 Brody Townley 3  21:22.18M13-19 3 (15) 6:52.7? -4 65.1%10:43

2 Isaac Porter 16  27:29.99 13 (13) 8:51.1-25 52.7%13:58

3 Jarrett Yates 26  28:58.34 21 (15) 9:19.5Jami +39 48.1%14:10

4 Aaron Roberts 43  33:35.65 35 (15) 10:48.8+43 41.4%16:27

1 Kameran Miller 9  26:00.39M20-29 8 (25) 8:22.2Firefighters +41 49.6%12:40

2 Bryan Thomas 12  26:20.41 11 (29) 8:28.7Jennifer Walker +54 49.0%12:43

3 Justin Claunch 22  28:24.34 17 (28) 9:08.6-7 45.4%14:16

4 Daniel "rookie" Morales 34  29:59.98 28 (22) 9:39.4Fire +115 43.0%14:03

5 Andrew Davidson 38  30:36.72 31 (27) 9:51.2Lauren Bruce +255 42.1%13:11

6 Jerry Bruce 67  57:24.14 43 (25) 18:28.6Lauren Bruce +19 22.5%28:33

1 Roy Ching 2  20:54.21M30-39 2 (39) 6:43.7-8 64.8%10:31

2 Jeffery Aycock 5  23:25.37 4 (30) 7:32.3Firefighters +28 55.2%11:29

3 Caleb Willis 6  24:36.12 5 (35) 7:55.1+10 53.6%12:13

4 Mathew Rogers 7  24:47.26 6 (37) 7:58.7Firefighters +63 53.9%11:52

5 Jonathan Laws 8  25:47.11 7 (33) 8:18.0Firefighters -26 50.6%13:07

6 Colby Dickson 10  25:59.20 9 (31) 8:21.9Jason -30 49.9%13:15

7 Travis Vick 18  27:53.11 15 (37) 8:58.5-5 47.9%13:59

8 Sergio Robles 20  28:16.74 16 (34) 9:06.1Police -30 46.4%14:23

9 Klinton Valley 23  28:20.74 18 (35) 9:07.4Police -7 46.5%14:14

10 Julio Hernandez 25  28:56.21 20 (36) 9:18.8Firefighters +48 45.8%14:04

11 Justin Harris 29  29:13.69 23 (34) 9:24.5Justin +45 44.9%14:15

12 Jeffery Farmer 28  29:19.81 22 (36) 9:26.4Firefighters +8 45.2%14:36

13 Dusty Griffen 31  29:33.81 25 (35) 9:30.9Firefighters -36 44.6%15:05

14 Scott Safford 32  29:51.26 26 (35) 9:36.6Firefighters +17 44.1%14:47

15 Ben Lawrence 37  30:50.61 30 (36) 9:55.7-4 43.0%15:27

16 Edward Konic 50  41:09.51 36 (37) 13:14.9Firefighters +335 32.4%17:47

17 Michael Petty 60  54:26.25 40 (30) 17:31.3Firefighters -132 23.8%28:19

18 Bentley Beck 721:06:30.92 45 (32) 21:24.6Staci +3 19.5%33:14

1 Eric Porter 13  27:21.34M40-49 12 (43) 8:48.3-38 51.0%14:00

2 Billy Vest 30  29:27.61 24 (42) 9:28.9Firefighters -16 47.0%14:52

3 Robert Hogan 39  31:16.44 32 (41) 10:04.0Jami +126 44.0%14:35

4 John Rodgers 53  42:33.17 37 (48) 13:41.8Firefighters +5 34.1%21:14

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1 Ricky Boyd 17  27:35.24M50-59 14 (54) 8:52.8Fire -4 55.2%13:50

2 Brian Rippetoe 33  29:45.30 27 (55) 9:34.6Brianna -29 51.6%15:07

3 Frank Lopez 35  29:57.91 29 (50) 9:38.7? +116 49.2%14:01

4 Mark Thomas 41  31:56.29 33 (57) 10:16.8Jennifer Walker +135 48.9%14:51

5 Jeff Foster 55  43:34.15 38 (53) 14:01.4Christen -8 34.7%21:51

6 Jeff Marrs 58  45:41.73 39 (54) 14:42.5Firefighters +109 33.3%21:56

7 Gerald Beck 62  54:40.43 41 (57) 17:35.9Staci -48 28.6%27:44

8 Darrell Walker 64  56:06.91 42 (59) 18:03.7Jennifer Walker +17 28.3%27:55

1 Henry Frayre 24  28:40.15M60+ 19 (73) 9:13.7-12 64.0%14:26

           Runners --- Average Time of27
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity or Team Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 42.2%41:01

Half

1 Stephanie Strong 4  22:38.37OVERALL 1 (39) 7:17.2Fire +12 67.3%11:13

1 Kelly Weinberg 19  28:16.41MASTERS 4 (40) 9:06.0Backyard Orphans +16 54.2%14:00

1 Rachel Lawrence 36  30:50.10F12&Under 7 (8) 9:55.5-3 58.7%15:27

2 Ariel Birdwell 45  34:41.65 10 (12) 11:10.0+57 46.9%16:52

1 Brianna Cartwright 47  35:28.77F20-29 12 (25) 11:25.2-20 41.7%17:54

2 Christin Barber 51  41:18.87 15 (29) 13:17.9-92 35.8%21:25

3 Tara Harper 52  41:19.18 16 (24) 13:18.0-92 35.8%21:26

4 Amanda Davidson 66  57:23.23 24 (23) 18:28.3Lauren Bruce +14 25.8%28:34

5 Morgan Goodrow 68  57:59.38 25 (29) 18:39.9? +25 25.5%28:47

6 Staci Beck 711:05:54.34 27 (29) 21:12.8Staci +39 22.5%32:38

1 Chelsea Walker 14  27:19.01F30-39 2 (35) 8:47.5+1 54.7%13:39

2 Aubree Willis 15  27:20.21 3 (30) 8:47.9+3 54.2%13:39

3 Caitlyn Keller 21  28:20.29 5 (31) 9:07.3+41 52.3%13:50

4 Paulette Cervantes 27  29:21.46 6 (34) 9:27.0Police -31 50.8%14:56

5 Tamara Rodgers 40  31:37.15 8 (38) 10:10.6Fire +51 47.9%15:23

6 Stephanie Wright 54  43:14.55 17 (30) 13:55.1? +47 34.2%21:14

7 Amy Nangauta 59  50:14.36 20 (35) 16:10.2+122 29.8%24:06

8 Somer Redman 69  58:03.81 26 (37) 18:41.3? +29 26.0%28:47

1 Katrina Birdwell 44  34:29.23F40-49 9 (44) 11:06.0+68 45.9%16:41

1 Janet Dagen 46  34:39.28F50-59 11 (52) 11:09.3-30 50.1%17:35

2 Kelly Rippetoe 48  35:31.23 13 (55) 11:26.0Brianna -18 50.8%17:55

3 Monica Boyd 49  38:19.34 14 (54) 12:20.1Fire +84 46.5%18:28

4 Loretta Foster 56  43:35.04 18 (53) 14:01.7Christen -17 40.3%21:56

5 Kerin Harris 57  43:56.95 19 (57) 14:08.8+14 42.2%21:51

6 Natalie Beck 63  54:41.99 22 (58) 17:36.4Staci -47 34.4%27:44

7 Jeanne Thomas 61  54:51.72 21 (52) 17:39.5Jennifer Walker -59 31.6%27:55

8 Joan Walker 65  56:06.45 23 (57) 18:03.6Jennifer Walker +19 33.0%27:54

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 201  Jacob Holmes (M35) M30-39 OA     20:48.93 6:42.0 20.80   20:48.93--- 10:32 10:17 -15 63.3%

22 184  Roy Ching (M39) M30-39 1st     20:54.21 6:43.7 20.90   20:54.21--- 10:31 10:23 -8 64.8%

33 283  Brody Townley (M15) M13-19 1st     21:22.18 6:52.7 21.37   21:22.18--- 10:43 10:39 -4 65.1%

14 279  Stephanie Strong (F39) F30-39 OA     22:38.37 7:17.2 22.63   22:38.37--- 11:13 11:25 +12 67.3%

45 220  Jeffery Aycock (M30) M30-39 2nd     23:25.37 7:32.3 23.42   23:25.37--- 11:29 11:57 +28 55.2%

56 189  Caleb Willis (M35) M30-39 3rd     24:36.12 7:55.1 24.60   24:38.102.0 12:13 12:23 +10 53.6%

67 276  Mathew Rogers (M37) M30-39 4th     24:47.26 7:58.7 24.78   24:47.26--- 11:52 12:55 +63 53.9%

78 262  Jonathan Laws (M33) M30-39 5th     25:47.11 8:18.0 25.78   25:48.040.9 13:07 12:40 -26 50.6%

89 266  Kameran Miller (M25) M20-29 1st     26:00.39 8:22.2 26.00   26:01.270.9 12:40 13:21 +41 49.6%

910 243  Colby Dickson (M31) M30-39 6th     25:59.20 8:21.9 25.98   26:05.005.8 13:15 12:45 -30 49.9%

1011 188  Steve Fielder (M43) M40-49 MS     26:07.43 8:24.5 26.12   26:11.694.3 13:07 13:00 -7 53.4%

1112 280  Bryan Thomas (M29) M20-29 2nd     26:20.41 8:28.7 26.33   26:27.226.8 12:43 13:37 +54 49.0%

1213 270  Eric Porter (M43) M40-49 1st     27:21.34 8:48.3 27.35   27:21.430.1 14:00 13:22 -38 51.0%

214 183  Chelsea Walker (F35) F30-39 1st     27:19.01 8:47.5 27.32   27:22.003.0 13:39 13:40 +1 54.7%

315 191  Aubree Willis (F30) F30-39 2nd     27:20.21 8:47.9 27.33   27:23.233.0 13:39 13:41 +3 54.2%

1316 271  Isaac Porter (M13) M13-19 2nd     27:29.99 8:51.1 27.48   27:29.99--- 13:58 13:32 -25 52.7%

1417 231  Ricky Boyd (M54) M50-59 1st     27:35.24 8:52.8 27.58   27:40.074.8 13:50 13:45 -4 55.2%

1518 194  Travis Vick (M37) M30-39 7th     27:53.11 8:58.5 27.88   27:53.11--- 13:59 13:54 -5 47.9%

419 289  Kelly Weinberg (F40) F40-49 MS     28:16.41 9:06.0 28.27   28:16.500.1 14:00 14:16 +16 54.2%

1620 203  Sergio Robles (M34) M30-39 8th     28:16.74 9:06.1 28.27   28:16.74--- 14:23 13:53 -30 46.4%

521 190  Caitlyn Keller (F31) F30-39 3rd     28:20.29 9:07.3 28.33   28:23.052.8 13:50 14:31 +41 52.3%

1722 237  Justin Claunch (M28) M20-29 3rd     28:24.34 9:08.6 28.40   28:36.0011.7 14:16 14:09 -7 45.4%

1823 285  Klinton Valley (M35) M30-39 9th     28:20.74 9:07.4 28.33   28:41.4120.7 14:14 14:07 -7 46.5%

1924 185  Henry Frayre (M73) M60+ 1st     28:40.15 9:13.7 28.67   28:42.672.5 14:26 14:14 -12 64.0%

2025 256  Julio Hernandez (M36) M30-39 10th     28:56.21 9:18.8 28.93   28:56.960.7 14:04 14:52 +48 45.8%

2126 300  Jarrett Yates (M15) M13-19 3rd     28:58.34 9:19.5 28.97   29:18.1019.8 14:10 14:48 +39 48.1%

627 235  Paulette Cervantes (F34) F30-39 4th     29:21.46 9:27.0 29.35   29:21.46--- 14:56 14:25 -31 50.8%

2228 247  Jeffery Farmer (M36) M30-39 12th     29:19.81 9:26.4 29.32   29:21.651.8 14:36 14:44 +8 45.2%

2329 255  Justin Harris (M34) M30-39 11th     29:13.69 9:24.5 29.22   29:25.3811.7 14:15 14:59 +45 44.9%

2430 286  Billy Vest (M42) M40-49 2nd     29:27.61 9:28.9 29.45   29:29.592.0 14:52 14:36 -16 47.0%

2531 254  Dusty Griffen (M35) M30-39 13th     29:33.81 9:30.9 29.55   29:35.481.7 15:05 14:29 -36 44.6%

2632 277  Scott Safford (M35) M30-39 14th     29:51.26 9:36.6 29.85   29:54.263.0 14:47 15:04 +17 44.1%

2733 273  Brian Rippetoe (M55) M50-59 2nd     29:45.30 9:34.6 29.75   29:59.1613.9 15:07 14:38 -29 51.6%

2834 153  Daniel "rookie" Morales (M M20-29 4th     29:59.98 9:39.4 29.98   30:00.650.7 14:03 15:57 +115 43.0%

2935 263  Frank Lopez (M50) M50-59 3rd     29:57.91 9:38.7 29.95   30:02.925.0 14:01 15:57 +116 49.2%

736 182  Rachel Lawrence (F8) F12&Und 1st     30:50.10 9:55.5 30.83   30:50.10--- 15:27 15:23 -3 58.7%

3037 181  Ben Lawrence (M36) M30-39 15th     30:50.61 9:55.7 30.83   30:50.660.1 15:27 15:23 -4 43.0%

3138 240  Andrew Davidson (M27) M20-29 5th     30:36.72 9:51.2 30.60   31:04.1227.4 13:11 17:26 +255 42.1%

3239 257  Robert Hogan (M41) M40-49 3rd     31:16.44 10:04.0 31.27   31:36.4220.0 14:35 16:41 +126 44.0%

840 202  Tamara Rodgers (F38) F30-39 5th     31:37.15 10:10.6 31.62   31:46.899.7 15:23 16:14 +51 47.9%

3341 282  Mark Thomas (M57) M50-59 4th     31:56.29 10:16.8 31.93   32:02.606.3 14:51 17:06 +135 48.9%

3442 206  Noah Sanders (M8) M12&Un 1st     32:56.13 10:36.1 32.93   33:04.358.2 16:38 16:19 -19 51.7%

3543 186  Aaron Roberts (M15) M13-19 4th     33:35.65 10:48.8 33.58   33:37.091.4 16:27 17:09 +43 41.4%

944 228  Katrina Birdwell (F44) F40-49 1st     34:29.23 11:06.0 34.48   34:40.5111.3 16:41 17:49 +68 45.9%

1045 227  Ariel Birdwell (F12) F12&Und 2nd     34:41.65 11:10.0 34.68   34:41.65--- 16:52 17:49 +57 46.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1146 192  Janet Dagen (F52) F50-59 1st     34:39.28 11:09.3 34.65   34:52.4913.2 17:35 17:04 -30 50.1%

1247 195  Brianna Cartwright (F25) F20-29 1st     35:28.77 11:25.2 35.47   35:43.5214.7 17:54 17:34 -20 41.7%

1348 274  Kelly Rippetoe (F55) F50-59 2nd     35:31.23 11:26.0 35.52   35:45.9714.7 17:55 17:37 -18 50.8%

1449 229  Monica Boyd (F54) F50-59 3rd     38:19.34 12:20.1 38.32   38:28.038.7 18:28 19:52 +84 46.5%

3650 246  Edward Konic (M37) M30-39 16th     41:09.51 13:14.9 41.15   41:10.631.1 17:47 23:22 +335 32.4%

1551 196  Christin Barber (F29) F20-29 2nd     41:18.87 13:17.9 41.30   41:44.5725.7 21:25 19:54 -92 35.8%

1652 204  Tara Harper (F24) F20-29 3rd     41:19.18 13:18.0 41.32   41:45.1526.0 21:26 19:53 -92 35.8%

3753 275  John Rodgers (M48) M40-49 4th     42:33.17 13:41.8 42.55   42:39.816.6 21:14 21:19 +5 34.1%

1754 299  Stephanie Wright (F30) F30-39 6th     43:14.55 13:55.1 43.23   43:24.5010.0 21:14 22:01 +47 34.2%

3855 250  Jeff Foster (M53) M50-59 5th     43:34.15 14:01.4 43.57   44:01.2727.1 21:51 21:43 -8 34.7%

1856 251  Loretta Foster (F53) F50-59 4th     43:35.04 14:01.7 43.58   44:01.5026.5 21:56 21:39 -17 40.3%

1957 187  Kerin Harris (F57) F50-59 5th     43:56.95 14:08.8 43.93   44:10.8213.9 21:51 22:06 +14 42.2%

3958 265  Jeff Marrs (M54) M50-59 6th     45:41.73 14:42.5 45.68   45:44.262.5 21:56 23:45 +109 33.3%

2059 267  Amy Nangauta (F35) F30-39 7th     50:14.36 16:10.2 50.23   50:21.106.7 24:06 26:08 +122 29.8%

4060 269  Michael Petty (M30) M30-39 17th     54:26.25 17:31.3 54.43   54:26.25--- 28:19 26:07 -132 23.8%

2161 281  Jeanne Thomas (F52) F50-59 7th     54:51.72 17:39.5 54.85   55:07.6615.9 27:55 26:57 -59 31.6%

4162 223  Gerald Beck (M57) M50-59 7th     54:40.43 17:35.9 54.67   55:13.6033.2 27:44 26:56 -48 28.6%

2263 224  Natalie Beck (F58) F50-59 6th     54:41.99 17:36.4 54.68   55:13.7831.8 27:44 26:58 -47 34.4%

4264 287  Darrell Walker (M59) M50-59 8th     56:06.91 18:03.7 56.10   56:22.9216.0 27:55 28:12 +17 28.3%

2365 288  Joan Walker (F57) F50-59 8th     56:06.45 18:03.6 56.10   56:23.3416.9 27:54 28:13 +19 33.0%

2466 239  Amanda Davidson (F23) F20-29 4th     57:23.23 18:28.3 57.38   57:50.9127.7 28:34 28:49 +14 25.8%

4367 232  Jerry Bruce (M25) M20-29 6th     57:24.14 18:28.6 57.40   57:53.6729.5 28:33 28:52 +19 22.5%

2568 252  Morgan Goodrow (F29) F20-29 5th     57:59.38 18:39.9 57.98   58:17.6618.3 28:47 29:12 +25 25.5%

2669 272  Somer Redman (F37) F30-39 8th     58:03.81 18:41.3 58.05   58:22.6018.8 28:47 29:17 +29 26.0%

4470 208  Levi Walker (M8) M12&Un 2nd     58:17.17 18:45.6 58.281:03:31.99314.8 21:21 36:56 +935 29.2%

2771 225  Staci Beck (F29) F20-29 6th   1:05:54.34 21:12.8 65.901:06:30.3836.0 32:38 33:17 +39 22.5%

4572 221  Bentley Beck (M32) M30-39 18th   1:06:30.92 21:24.6 66.501:06:30.92--- 33:14 33:17 +3 19.5%

Average Finish Time: 36:10 Average Age Grade: 44.14%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


